
School District                             

 

River Valley School District-

July 1, 2021 

 

Blairsville Elementary 

106 School Lane 

Blairsville, PA 15717 

(724) 459-5500 

Fax: (724) 459-7985 

 

River Valley Middle School  

102 School Lane 

Blairsville, PA 15717 

(724) 459-5500 

Fax: (724) 459-0213 

  

River Valley Senior High 

School 

100 School Lane 

Blairsville, PA 15717 

(724) 459-5500 

Fax: (724) 459-3392 

 

Saltsburg Elementary 

199 Trojan Lane 

Saltsburg, PA 15681 

(724) 639-3556 

Fax: (724) 639-9322 

 

 

Homer Center 

 

Homer Center Elementary 

45 Wildcat Lane 

Homer City, PA 15748-1602 

(724) 479-9077 

Fax: (724) 479-8768 

 

Homer Center Jr.-Sr. High 

School 

70 Wildcat Lane 

Homer City, PA 15748-1602 

(724) 479-8027 

Fax: 479-2208 

 

Indiana 

 

Ben Franklin Elementary 

95 Ben Franklin Road 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 465-5637 

Fax: (724) 465-1070 

 

 

Superintendent 
 

Philip Martell 

martell.p@rvsdpa.org  

 

 

Regina Geesey 

Assistant Superintendent 

Geesey.r@rvsdpa.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ralph Cecere, Jr.- 

rcecere@homercenter.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Robert Heinrich, Superintendent; 

rheinrich@iasd.cc  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 
 

 

 

 

Brian Higginbotham 

Higginbotham.b@rvsdpa.org  

 

 

 

 

Mr. Eric Westerndorf 

Westerndorf.e@rvsdpa.org  

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Michael Leasure 

Middle/High Schools 

leasure.m@rvsdpa.org    

 

 

 

 

Tracy Richards 

richards.t@rvsdpa.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bethany Genchur 

bgenchur@homercenter.org  

 

 

 

 

Mr. Jody Rainey  

jrainey@homercenter.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kelli Urbani 

kurbani@iasd.cc   
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Eisenhower Elementary 

1460 School Street, 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 463-8566 

Fax: (724) 465-8612 

 

 

East Pike Elementary 

501 East Pike 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 463-8567 

Fax: (724) 463-0868 

 

Horace Mann Elementary 

205 South Fifth Street 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 463-8560 

Fax: (724) 463-9140 

 

 

Indiana Area Junior High 

School 

245 North Fifth Street  

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 463-8568 

Fax: 463-8039 

 

 

Indiana Area Senior High 

School 

450 North Fifth Street 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 463-8562 

Fax: 463-1394 

 

 

Marion Center 

 

Rayne Township Elementary 

2535 Route 119 Hwy N 

Home, PA 15747 

(724) 463-8615 

Fax: (724) 463-8002 

 

W. A. McCreery Elementary 

School 

22810 Route 403 Hwy N 

P.O. Box 199 

Marion Center, PA 15759 

(724) 397-5553 

Fax: (724) 397-9093 

 

Marion Center Area Jr. Sr. 

High School 

22800 Route 403 Hwy N 

P.O. Box 209 

Marion Center, PA 15759 

(724) 397-5551 

Fax: 397-9162 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Clint Weimer  

cweimer@mcasd.net  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Erin Eisenman, 

Academic Principal 

eeisenman@iasd.cc  

 

 

 

 

Mr. Donald Springer 

dspringer@iasd.cc  

 

 

 

 

Ms. Erin Eisenman, 

Academic Principal  

eeisenman@iasd.cc   

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Michael Minnick,  

mminnick@iasd.cc 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Wade McElhaney, 

Academic Principal  

wmcelheny@iasd.cc  

 

Mr. Douglas Johnson, 

Operational Principal 

djohnson@iasd.cc  

 

 

 

Ms. Susan DeVaughn, 

Principal 

sdevaughn@mcasd.net  

 

 

 

Mrs. Tiffany Mancuso-July 1, 

2021 

tmancuso@mcasd.net  

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Mark Magolis, Principal-

July 1, 2021 

mmagolis@mcasd.net  
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Penns Manor 

 

Penns Manor Area Elementary 

6003 Route 553 Highway 

Clymer, PA 15728 

(724) 254-2666 

Fax: (724) 254-3415 

 

Penns Manor Area High 

School 

6003 Route 553 Highway 

Clymer, PA 15728 

(724) 254-2666 

Fax: (724) 254-3417 

 

 

Purchase Line 

 

Purchase Line Elementary 

16957 Route 286 Hwy East 

P.O. Box 374 

Commodore, PA 15729-0374 

(724) 254-4312, ext. 5802 

Fax: (724) 254-3113 

 

 

 

Purchase Line High School 

16559 Route 286 Highway 

East 

Commodore, PA 15729 

(724) 254-4312, ext. 4010 

Fax: (724) 254-2306 

 

 

 

United 

 

United Elementary School 

10775 Rt. 56 Hwy E 

Armagh, PA 15920-0168 

(814) 446-5713 

Fax: (814) 446-4210 

 

 

United Jr.-Sr. High School 

10780 Rt. 56 Hwy. E 

Armagh, PA 15920-0168 

(814) 446-5713 

Fax: (814) 446-6615 

 

 

Mr. Daren Johnston 

johnstda@pennsmanor.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Patricia Berezansky, Superintendent 

berezanskyp@plsd.k12.pa.us  

(As of June 2023) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Richard Lucas, Superintendent, 

rlucas@united.net   

(As of April 17, 2023) 

 

  

 

 

 

Mrs. Kristen Zeglan, 

Principal 

 zeglankr@pennsmanor.org  

 

 

 

Mrs. Michelle Dolges, 

Principal  

dolgesm@pennsmanor.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Travis Monroe, Principal 

monroet@plsd.k12.pa.us  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eric Thomas 

thomase@plsd.k12.pa.us  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Lewis Kindja  

lkindja@unitedsd.net 
814-446-5615, ext 1313 

 
 

 

 

Justin Henning, Acting 

Principal 

jhenning@unitedsd.net  
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 Indiana County Technology 

Center 

441 Hamill Road 

Indiana, PA 15701 

(724) 349-6700 

Fax: (724) 349-6411 

 

St. Bernard Learning Center  

300 Clairvaux Dr. 

Indiana, PA   15701 

(724) 465-7139 

Fax: (724) 465-0803 

 

Homeschoolers for Christ 

Coop 

Indiana Christian Missionary 

Alliance Church 

2510 Warren Road 

Indiana, PA   15701 

PH: 724-463- 0862 

Contact: JulieAnne Spencer, 

724-549-1814 

 

 

Learning Tree 

Saving Grace Church 

921 Hospital Road 

Indiana, PA 15701 

724-349-7940 

Contact Information: 

Rebekah Rummel 

724-422-8942 

jasonandrebekah@yahoo.com  

 

Calvary Baptist Academy 

11394 Rt. 286 HWY East 

Clymer, PA   15728 

(724)-254-9411 

 

Indiana Weslyan School 

Route 403 

Dixonville, PA   15734 

(724) 254 – 2000  

 

Seeds of Faith Christian 

Academy 

181 Hudson Road 

Creekside, PA   15732 

(724)-463-7719 

www.seedsoffaithacademy.org  

 

 

Updated 12/23 

Michael McDermott, Administrative 

Director 

mmcdermott@ictc.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

principal@seedsoffaithacademy.org  

Shauna Karloski, Interim 

Principal/Adminstrator  

 

Lauren Bieda, Administrative 

Assistant  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Tina Bucci 

tbucci@stbernardlc.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mark Plants, Administrator 

mplants@cbcclymer.com  
 
 

 

Mr. Rick Markel, Principal 

iws@juno.com  
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